NORWEGIAN

CRUISE LINE®

refit 2018 | 91 740 Tonnage | 2.348 Guest | 294 m Lenght

SOUTH CANARY ISLANDS SPAIN & PORTUGAL 13D
2023 | NOV 12 — 24

( gibraltar
asablanca
agadir

gran canaria

LU ElGl = FREE AT SEA
1 LISBON PORTUGAL EMBARK 9PM | g CASABLANCA MoRocco 9AM TI1PM Get All Offers
Sun, 12 Nov Mon, 20 Nov
AT SEA - - OPEN BAR
2 10 %IE?Z%EAR UK 12 PM 8PM FREE OPEN BAR
3 FUNCHAL MADEIRA 7 AM 5PM |11 GRANADA MALAGA SPAIN 1AM 8PM FREE SPECIALTY DINING
Tue, 14 Nov Wed, 22 Nov
SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE 2 FREE EXCURSIONS
4 Canary Islands | Wed, 15 Nov 9 AM 12 'fhEuvZI?.L II\LEICADIZ SPAIN o . " l
WIE
5 SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE - 71PM | 13 LISBON PORTUGAL T —— FREE WIFI
Canary Islands | Thu, 16 Nov Fri, 24 Nov
6  LAS PALMAS CANARY ISLANDS 7 AM 11 PM
Fri, 17 Nov
ARRECIFE LANZAROTE
L Canary Islands | Sat, 18 Nov TAM 6 PM
8  AGADIR Morocco 7 AM 5 PM

Sun, 19 Nov

INSIDE ~ OCEANVIEW BALCONY

frIDR-I 2.49 g.uoo pp frIDR-|7-8-I4.000 p.p frIDR-I 8 .270.000 p-p

EXCLUDE: Port charge, taxes: IDR 7.969.000 p.p, tipping di kapal USD 280 per orang
tiket pesawat, hotel, tour darat, asuransi perjalanan visa dan blaya pribadi lainnya.

o JI. Hayam Wuruk 125 AB, Jakarta
Telp: +62212601888 | WA: +62816958360

CRUISE CENTRE Website: www.cruisecentre.co.id

CRUISE Email: info@cruisecentre-indo.com
CENTRE FB | IG: @cruisecentreindonesia



